
a
p
a
p
a
ri
s
.c
o
m

a
c
a
d
e
m
ic
s

 |
 c
u
lt
u
re

 |
 c
o
m
m
u
n
it
y

APA Level Up
F
R
A
N
C
E

FALL SEMESTER 2020
- SEPTEMBER 28 - DECEMBER 20, 2020 (OPTIONAL 
  ONLINE + IN-PERSON)
- OCTOBER 14 - DECEMBER 20, 2020 (IN-PERSON)

Photo credit: Sophia Richter
Alma College

Monday, September 28 — 
Friday, October 9

Wednesday, October 14 — 
Saturday, October 17

Monday, October 19 —
Wednesday, October 21

Thursday, October 22 —
Thursday, December 17

Friday, December 18 —
Saturday, December 19

Sunday, December 20

Prepare online for your immersive experience in France by
taking courses in survival French for students with no
background in French or very little (15 hours total). Optional.

On-site teambuilding orientation. Get to know your peers,
discover Paris, and receive practical guidelines and tips about
living and working in France.

Kick-off. 3-day introductory workshop to Design Thinking and
1-day introductory workshop to cross-cultural
communication. Discover the project brief and team you will
be working with.

8 weeks to work on the project following the Design Thinking
methodology and milestones

Celebrate the completion of this intense experience by
participating in an event with your peers and the APA team.

Program ends

calendar subject to change


